CTL LEATHER INC       416-449-4770
LEGEND
80 = measurement in millimeters
4” = measurement in inches
2.5”
4”
5.1”
4”
2.3”
3.5”
1.4”
PART # MATERIAL FINISH HEIGHT PACK SIZE
20A9010L060S ALUMINUM POLISH 2.35” (60mm) 24PCS
20A9010L100S ALUMINUM POLISH 4.0” (100mm) 24PCS
20A9010S100S ALUMINUM MATTE 4.0” (100mm) 24PCS
20A9010L130S ALUMINUM POLISH 5.1” (130mm) 24PCS
20A9010S130S ALUMINUM MATTE 5.1” (130mm) 24PCS
0.78”
9010 SPIGOLO